8/2/2022 1:02:13 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 203 AM MIDDLE AM MV MIDDLE AN

Route: 203 AM MIDDLE AM Start Time: 07:35 am Total Riders; 31
Bus: E3 End Time: 08:05am Max Load: 31
Driver: C, WILNIDE Total Time 28:51 Route Days. MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW MS Distance:  8.62 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:35am START WEST ST@WMEADOWBROOK DR 8
7:36 am STOP OLIVER ST @ HOWARD AVE 1
7:38 am STOP DEERFIELD DR @ PINEBROOK DR 1
7:39 am STOP PINEBROOK DR @ CONCORD BR 3
7:41am STOP HANNUM BROOK DR @ CARILLON CIR 1
7:42am STOP CARILLON CIR @ LAURIN LN 2
7:42am STOP CARILLON CIR @ HOLLISTER DR 2
7:43 am STOP 107 OLIVER ST 2
7:46 am STOP 32 PINE HILL RD 1
7:46 am STOP 29 PINE HILL ROAD 1
7:48 am STOP LOUDVILLE RD @ HUNTER LN 1
7:50 am STOP LOUDVILLE RD @ UPLAND MEADOW WAY 1
7:50 am STOP LOUDVILLE RD @ ASHLEY CIR 4
7:53 am STOP 32 TORREY STREET 1
7:53am STOP TORREY ST @ TORREY WAY 1
7:56 am STOP 121 LOUDVILLE ROAD 1

8:05am DEST MOUNTAIN VIEW MS 31



9/2/2022 1:02:24 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 203 PM MIDDLE PM MV MIDDLE PM

Route: 203 PM MIDDLE PM Start Time: 02:35 pm Total Riders: 31
Bus: E3 End Time: 03:06 pm Max Load: 31
Driver: C, WILNIDE Total Time 31:40 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW MS Distance: 9.29 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On TimeN/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:35 pm ORIGIN MOUNTAIN VIEW MS 31
2:43 pm START WEST ST @ MEADOWBROOK DR 8
2:44 pm STOP OLIVER ST @ HOWARD AVE 1
2:46 pm STOP DEERFIELD DR @ PINEBROOK DR 1
2:47 pm STCP PINEBROOK DR @ CONCORD DR 3
2:49 pm STOP HANNUM BROOK DR @ CARILLON CIR 1
2:50 pm STOP CARILLON CIR @ LLAURIN LN 2
2:50 pm STOP CARILLON CIR @ HOLLISTER DR 2
2:51 pm STOP 107 OLIVER ST 2
2:54 pm STOP 32 PINE HILL RD 1
2:54 pm STOP 29 PINE HILL ROAD 1
2:56 pm STOP LOUDVILLE RD @ HUNTER LN 1
2:58 pm STOP LOUDVILLE RD @ UPLAND MEADOW WAY 1
2:58 pm STOP LOUDVILLE RD @ ASHLEY CIR 4
3:01 pm STOP 32 TORREY STREET 1
3:01 pm STOP TORREY ST @ TORREY WAY 1
3:04 pm STOP 121 LOUDVILLE ROAD 1

'3:06 pm END 32 LOUDVILLE ROAD



9/2/2022 1:02:13 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 204 AM MIDDLE AM MV MIDDLE AN

Route: 204 AM MIDDLE AM Start Time: 07:49 am Total Riders: 20
Bus: E4 End Time: 08:05am Max Load: 20
Driver: 8, MYNGA Total Time 15:31 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW MS Distance:  3.41 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:49am START LINE ST@CAMPBELL DR 2
7:50 am STOP CAMPBELL DR @ MONSKA DR 2
7:51 am STOP CAMPBELL DR @ PELOQUIN DR 2
7:53 am STOP MORIN DR @ DROY CIR 1
7:53am STOP DROY CIR @ GULADR 3
7:54 am STOP DROY CIR @ KIMBERLY LN 1
7:556am STOP COED DR @ ZABEK DR 2
7:56 am STOP ZABEK DR @ GULA DR 1
7:57T am STOP 28 GULA DR 1
7:58am END PHELPS ST @ MORIN bR 5

8:05am DEST MOUNTAIN VIEW MS 20



9/2/2022 1:02:24 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 204 PM MIDDLE PM MV MIDDLE PM

Route: 204 PM MIDDLE PM Start Time: 02:35 pm Total Riders: 20
Bus: E4 End Time: 02:52 pm Max Load: 20
Driver: S, MYNGA Total Time 17:25 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW MS Distance:  3.84 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Brop Off
2:35 pm ORIGIN MOUNTAIN VIEW MS 20
2:41 pm START LINE 8T @ CAMPBELL DR 2
2:43 pm STOP CAMPBELL DR @ MONSKA DR 2
2:43 pm STOP CAMPBELL DR @ PELOQUIN DR 2
2:45 pm STOP MORIN DR @ DROY CIR 1
2:46 pm STOP DROY CIR @ GULA DR 3
2:47 pm STOP DROY CIR @ KIMBERLY LN 1
2:48 pm STOP COED DR @ ZABEK DR 2
2:49 pm STOP ZABEK DR @ GULA DR 1
2:50 pm STOP 28 GULABR 1
2:50 pm STOP PHELPS ST @ MORIN DR 5

2:52 pm END RABIDEAU @ PELIQUIN



97212022 1:02:13 PM

National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA
Bus Stop Locations For 2058 AM MIDPLE AM MV MIDDLE AN

Route: 205 AM MIDDLE AM Start Time: 07:49 am
Bus: E5

Driver: H, BOB
Anchor MOUNTAIN VIEW MS Distance: 4.40 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

7:49 am
7:50 am
7:50 am
7:51 am
7:52 am
7:52 am
7:53 am
7:54 am
7:54 am
7:56 am
8:05 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

End Time: 08:05 am
Total Time 15:25

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Total Riders: 19

Max Load: 19
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Page 1

HOLYOKE ST@CHERRY ST
HOLYOKE ST @ FAIRFIELD AVE
HOLYOKE ST @ W GREEN ST

82 HOLYOKE ST

112 HOLYOKE STREET,

HOLYCKE ST @ SUMMIT AVE
HOLYOKE ST @ RICHARDSON CIR
528 EAST STREET

501 EAST STREET

VADNAIS ST @ HARVEY ST

Distance RPick Up Drop Off
5
1
5
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
19

MOUNTAIN VIEW MS



9/2/2022 1:02:24 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 205 PM MIDDLE PM MV MIDDLE PM

Route; 205 PM MIDDLE PM Start Time: 02:35 pm Total Riders: 18
Bus: ES End Time: 02:48 pm Max Load: 18
Driver: H, BOB Total Time 13:18 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW MS Distance: 3.66 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sigh-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:35 pm ORIGIN MOUNTAIN VIEW MS 19
2:41 pm START HOLYOKE ST @ CHERRY ST 5
2:42 pm STOP HOLYOKE ST @ FAIRFIELD AVE 1
2:42 pm STOP HOLYOKE ST @ W GREEN ST 5
2:43 pm STOP 82 HOLYOKE ST 1
2:44 pm STOP 112 HOLYOKE STREET, 1
2:44 pm STOP HOLYOKE ST @ SUMMIT AVE 1
2:45 pm STOP HOLYOKE ST @ RICHARDSON CIR 1
2:46 pm STOP 528 EAST STREET 1
2:46 pm STOP 501 EAST STREET 1
2:48 pm END VADNAIS ST @ HARVEY ST 2



9212022 1:02:13 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 206 AM MIDDLE AM MV MIDDLE AN

Route: 208 AM MIDDLE AM Stari Time:  07:37 am Total Riders: 24
Bus: ES6 End Time: 0805 am Max Load: 24
Driver: J, CARRIE Total Time 27:23 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW MS Distance:  8.46 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:37 am START EAST ST@VADNAIS 8T
7:39 am STOP EAST ST @ RESERVATION RD 1
7:40 am STOP EAST ST @ RICH BLVD 1
7:40 am STOP EAST ST @ VALLEY LN 2
7:43am STOP 192 EAST ST 1
7:46 am STOP EAST ST @ UNDERWOOD AVE 1
7:47 am STOP 85 EAST ST 1
7:48 am STOP 72{73 EAST ST 1
7:51 am STOP FERRY ST @ ARTHUR ST 1
7:52 am STOP FERRY ST @ GOSSELIN DR 1
7:53 am STOP FERRY ST @ PEPIN AVE 6
7:54 am STOP 84 FERRY ST 1
7:54am STOP PARSONS ST @ PRINCETON AVE 3
7:55am END PARSONS ST @ EVERETT ST 4

8:05 am DEST MOUNTAIN VIEW MS 24



9/2/2022 1:02:24 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 206 PM MIDDLE PM MV MIDDLE PV

Route: 208 PM MIDDLE PM Start Time:  02:35 pm Total Riders: 23
Bus: E8& End Tima: 03:01 pm Max Load: 23
Driver: J, CARRIE Total Time 26:24 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW MS Distance:  8.14 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:35 pm ORIGIN MOUNTAIN VIEW MS 23
2:43 pm START EVERETT ST @ PARSONS ST 4
2:44 pm STOP PARSONS ST @ PRINCETON AVE 2
2:45 pm STOP 64 FERRY ST 1
2:46 pm STOP FERRY ST @ PEPIN AVE 6
2:46 pm STOP FERRY ST @ GOSSELIN DR 1
2:48 pm STOP FERRY ST @ ARTHUR ST 1
2:49 pm STOP 192 EAST ST 1
2:52 pm STOP EAST ST @ UNDERWOOD AVE 1
2:53 pm STOP 55 EAST ST 1
2:54 pm STOP 72/73 EAST ST 1
2:58 pm STOP EAST ST @ VALLEY LN 2
2:59 pm STOP EAST ST @ RICH BLVD 1
3:00 pm STOP EAST ST @ RESERVATION RD 1

3:01 pm END 431 EAST STREET



9/2/2022 1:02:13 PM

National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA
Bus Stop Locations For 207 AM MIDDLE AM MV MIDDLE AN

Page 1

Route: 207 AM MIDDLE AM Start Time: 07:46 am Total Riders: 24
Bus: E7 End Time: 08:05 am Max Load: 24
Driver; 7,7 Total Time 1848 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW MS Distance:  6.07 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:46 am START NORTHAMPTON ST@LAWNDALE ST 1
7:47 am STOP FLORENCE RD @ MAXINE CIR 1
7:47 am STOP BALLARD APTS WALKWAY 5
7:48 am STOP 40 BALLARD STREET 1
7:50 am STOP 26 FLLORENCE ROAD 1
7:51 am STOP NORTHAMPTON ST @ HIGHLAND AVE 3
7:55am STOP PLEASANT ST @ BERKELEY ST 7
7:56 am STOP PLEASANT ST @ PLEASANT GREENE 2
7:58 am STOP PLEASANT ST @ SEARLE AVE 2
8:01am END PARK ST @ FRIEL DR 1
8:05am DEST MOUNTAIN VIEW MS 24



9/2/2022 1.02:24 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Sfop Locations For 207 PM MIDDLE PM MV MIDDLE PM

Route: 207 PM MIDDLE PM Start Time; 02:35pm Total Riders: 24
Bus: E7 End Time: 02:53 pm Max Load: 24
Driver: 7, ? Total Time 18:58 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW MS Distance:  6.28 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:35 pm ORIGIN MOUNTAIN VIEW MS 24
2:37 pm START PARK ST @ FRIEL DR 1
2:41 pm STOP NORTHAMPTON ST @ LAWNDALE ST 1
2:43 pm STOP FLORENCE RD @ MAXINE CIR 1
2:43 pm STOP BALLARD APTS WALKWAY 5
2:44 pm STOP 40 BALLARD STREET 1
2:46 pm STOP 26 FLORENCE ROAD 1
2:46 pm STOP NORTHAMPTON ST @ HIGHLAND AVE 3
2:51 pm STOP PLEASANT ST @ BERKELEY ST 7
2:52 pm STOP PLEASANT ST @ PLEASANT GREEN E 2
2:53 pm STOP PLEASANT ST @ SEARLE AVE 2

2:53 pm END PLEASANT ST @ OLCCC DRIVEWAY



9/2/2022 1:02:13 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schootls, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 208 AM MIDDLE AM MV MIDDLE AN

Route: 208 AM MIDDLE AM Start Time: 07:50 am Total Riders: 26
Bus: ES8 End Time: 08:05 am Max Load: 26
Driver: D, KENDRA Total Time 14:41 Route Days:. MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW MS Distance:  3.38 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:50 am START PARSONS REAR DRIVE No Intersection
7:50 am STOP LINCOLN ST @ MAINE AVE 4
7:52am STOP EVERETT ST @ IRVING ST 2
7:53am STOP FRANKLIN ST @ DAVIS ST 4
7:54 am STOP FRANKLIN ST @ BRIGGS ST 9
7:56 am STOP FRANKLIN ST @ MAPLE ST 3
7:57 am END FRANKLIN ST @ CLARK ST 4

8:05 am DEST MOUNTAIN VIEW MS 26



91212022 1:02:24 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 208 PM MIDDLE PM MV MIDDLE PM

Route: 208 PM MIDDLE PM Start Time:  02:35 pm Total Riders: 27
Bus: E§ End Time: 02:53 pm Max Load: 27
Driver: D, KENDRA Total Time 18:25 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW MS Distance:  4.97 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Briver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:35 pm ORIGIN MOUNTAIN VIEW VS 27
2:41 pm START CLARK ST @ FRANKLIN ST 4
2:45pm STOP PARSONS ST @ PRINCETON AVE 1
2:48 pm STOP LINCOLN ST @ MAINE AVE 4
2:4%9 pm STOP EVERETT ST @ IRVING ST 2
2:50 pm STOP FRANKLIN ST @ DAVIS ST 4
2:51 pm STOP FRANKLIN ST @ BRIGGS ST 9
2:53 pm END FRANKLIN ST @ MAPLE ST 3



9/2/2022 1.02:13 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 209 AM MIDDLE AM MV MIDDLE AN

Route: 209 AM MIDDLE AM Start Time: 07:43 am Total Riders: 25
Bus: ES End Time:  08:65 am Max Load: 25
Driver: J, JODI Total Time 21:.19 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor; MOUNTAIN VIEW MS Distance:  5.85 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:43 am START 109 PLAIN ST.
7:43am S3TOP 132 PLAIN ST 3
7:46 am STOP 24 SANDRA ROAD 5
7:47 am STOP SANDRA RD @ GOLDEN DR 5
7:49 am STOP MATTHEW DR @ WINDSOR CIR 1
7:50 am STOP STERLING DR @ SILVER LN 2
7:53 am STOP STRONG ST @ EMILY LN 2
7:54 am STOP 95 POMEROY ST 1
7:54 am STOP 94 POMEROY STREET 1
7:55am STOP 64 POMEROQY ST 1
7:55am STOP 52 POMEROY ST 1
7:56 am STOP 38 POMEROY STREET 1
7:56 am STOP 18 POMEROY ST 1
7:58 am END 170 LINE STREET 1

8:05am DEST MOUNTAIN VIEW MS 25



91212022 1:02:24 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 209 PM MIDDLE PM MV MIDDLE PM

Route: 202 PM MIDDLE PM Start Time:  02:35 pm Total Riders: 25
Bus:  EQ End Time:  02:55 pm Max Load: 25
Driver: J, JODI Total Time 20:52 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW MS Distance: 5.69 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:35 pm ORIGIN MOUNTAIN VIEW MS 25
2:41 pm STOP 132 PLAIN ST 3
2:44 pm STOP 24 SANDRA ROAD 5
2:45pm STOP SANDRA RD @ GOLDEN DR 5
2:46 pm STOP MATTHEW DR @ WINDSOR CIR 1
2:48 pm STOP STERLING DR @ SILVER LN 2
2:50 pm STOP STRONG ST @ EMILY LN 2
2:51 pm STOP 95 POMEROQY ST 1
2:52 pm STOP 94 POMEROY STREET 1
2:53 pm STOP 64 POMEROY ST 1
2:53 pm STOP 52 POMERQY ST 1
2:54 pm STOP 38 POMEROY STREET 1
2:54 pm STOP 18 POMEROQY ST 1
2:55 pm END 170 LINE STREET 1



